Pricing per person in US$

Hotel

Lero Hotel 3*
Komodor 3*
Tirena 3*

Hotel Albatros 4*

Grand Hotel Park Dubrovnik 4*
ValamarLacroma Dubrovnik 4%

Hotel Kompas 4*

Hotel Croatia 5%

Wild Discovery

1*direct flight with Air CroatiaeveryFriday till Thursday:

Croatia
Dubrovnik
6 Nights

From 17 July till 21 August 2015
Additional departure withAir CroatiafromTuesday till Monday on:

Room Type

Standard Park Side
Park View
Standard Park View
Standard

Superior Sea View
Balcony Park Side
Park View

Park View Balcony
Sea side

Balcony Seaside
Classic Balcony

Classic Balcony

18 August2015

Meal Type

Breakfast
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half board
Half board
Half board
Half board

Breakfast

Half Board

Triple

1105
1135
Not available
1220
1290
1270
1385
1445
1480
1545
1025

1420

Double

1165
1175
1275
1315
1400
1320
1440
1510
1545
1615
1455

1480

Single

1555
1395
1725
1755
1885
1825
2020
2135
2320
2320
2175

2165
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Child
2-11Y.0
870
880
930
585
585
950
1010
1045
1065
1095
835
Child 7-11Y.0
585

[ fI8]in2*



RixosLibertas 5*

Valamar Dubrovnik President 5*

Important Note:

Wild Discovery
Child 7-11Y.0

Classic Room Breakfast Not available 1560 2240 1265
Superior Room Breakfast 1590 1660 2410 1335
Deluxe Room Breakfast Not available 1850 Not available 1465
Classic Room Sea Side Half board 1620 1695 2440 1135
Superior Room Half board 1725 1805 2635 1195
Premium Half board 1825 1915 2825 1250
De Luxe Room

Balcony/ Terrace Halfboard 1930 2025 3025 1305
Suite Half board 4715 5005 8235 2795

o Infant below 2 years pays only $75
e One child above 2 and under 6.99 years old sharing parents room pay only $700 including taxes and travel insurance
e High season supplement 30$ per way applicable on departures betweenthe 1* of August tillthe 31th of August 2015

Family Package
2ADT + 2 ADL +

Hotel Room Type Meal Type 3 CHD 4CHD
Komodor 3* Park View Half Board 5315 6235
Lero Hotel 3* Standard Park Side Breakfast 5255 6170
Hotel Albatros 4* Standard Half Board 5585 6215
Grand Hotel Park Dubrovnik 4* Balcony Park Side Half Board 5965 6965
Valamar Club Dubrovnik 3* Park View All Inclusive 6245 7270
Valamar Lacroma Dubrovnik 4% Park View Half board 6515 7565
Hotel Kompas 4* Classic Balcony Breakfast 06385 7260
Hotel Croatia 5* Classic Balcony Half Board 6240 6870
Rixos Libertas 5* Classic Room Breakfast 7245 8555
Valamar Dubrovnik President 5* Classic Room Sea Side Half board 7645 8825

*Child age is 2-12 year old, unless stated differently in the table
*For a family of 5 or 6, Wild Discovery offers one free ticket embedded in the price
*For families of 3, 4 & 5 children, 2 rooms of the same type are used

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Dubrovnik(economy class )
Round trip transfer: airport — hotel — airport

6-night accommodation at hotel

Meals: depending on selected hotel
Assistance of our representative in Croatia

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes - 100 § (subject to change)

Tourist tax
Optional Tours
Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses

Flight Schedule

From To Flight No Departure
Beirut Dubrovnik 0ou 2707 03:55
Dubrovnik Beirut 0U 2706 22:45
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2 ADT +
5CHD
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
7720
Not available
Not available

Arrival

05:45
02:25



Wild Discovery

Optional tours in Dubrovnik per person in $US

Tour

Cilipi Folklore

Sea Kayaking Dubrovnik

The Elaphite Islands

Biking Tour : Konavle Vineyards

Scenic Train Ride Through Konavle Valley
Mostar, Traces of Orient

Korcula and Peljesac

Montenegro

Optional Tour to Medugorje in US$

1-3 Passengers 4-7 Passengers
320 250

Booking terms & conditions

Payment conditions:
e 50% down payment upon confirmation
e 50% upon delivery of documents

8-14 Passengers
170

e 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure

Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:

e Up to 60 days prior to departure

e  Between 59 to 30 days prior to departure
e Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure
e 14 days prior to departure

Cancellation
$300 per person
60% /package
85% / package
Full charge

Selling
55
55
75
80
80
85
85
90

15-50 Passengers
120

Modification

$30 per way
$45 per way
$75 per way
Not allowed

Payment facilities available with CFC
CODE: HR-B-SUM15-DUBROVNIK
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