

# Croatia Dubrovnik

6 Nights

1<sup>st</sup>direct flight with Air CroatiaeveryFriday till Thursday: From 17 July till 21 August 2015 Additional departure withAir CroatiafromTuesday till Monday on: 18 August2015



## Pricing per person in US\$

Hotel	Room Type	Meal Type	Triple	Double	Single	Child 2-11 Y.O
Lero Hotel 3*	Standard Park Side	Breakfast	1105	1165	1555	870
Komodor 3*	Park View	Half Board	1135	1175	1395	880
Tirena 3*	Standard Park View	Half Board	Not available	1275	1725	930
Hotel Albatros 4*	Standard	Half Board	1220	1315	1755	585
	Superior Sea View	Half Board	1290	1400	1885	585
Grand Hotel Park Dubrovnik 4*	Balcony Park Side	Half Board	1270	1320	1825	950
ValamarLacroma Dubrovnik 4*	Park View	Half board	1385	1440	2020	1010
	Park View Balcony	Half board	1445	1510	2135	1045
	Sea side	Half board	1480	1545	2320	1065
	Balcony Seaside	Half board	1545	1615	2320	1095
Hotel Kompas 4*	Classic Balcony	Breakfast	1025	1455	2175	835
-	·					Child 7-11 Y.O
Hotel Croatia 5*	Classic Balcony	Half Board	1420	1480	2165	585





Child 7-11 Y.O

RixosLibertas 5*	Classic Room Superior Room Deluxe Room	Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast	Not available 1590 Not available	1560 1660 1850	2240 2410 Not available	1265 1335 1465
Valamar Dubrovnik President 5*	Classic Room Sea Side Superior Room Premium De Luxe Room	Half board Half board Half board Half board	1620 1725 1825	1695 1805 1915	2440 2635 2825	1135 1195 1250
	Balcony/ Terrace		1930	2025	3025	1305
	Suite	Half board	4715	5005	8235	2795

### **Important Note:**

- Infant below 2 years pays only \$75
- One child above 2 and under 6.99 years old sharing parents room pay only \$700 including taxes and travel insurance
- High season supplement 30\$ per way applicable on departures betweenthe 1st of August tillthe 31th of August 2015

### **Family Package**

Hotel	Room Type	Meal Type	2 ADT + 3 CHD	2 ADL + 4CHD	2 ADT + 5CHD
Komodor 3*	Park View	Half Board	5315	6235	Not available
Lero Hotel 3*	Standard Park Side	Breakfast	5255	6170	Not available
Hotel Albatros 4*	Standard	Half Board	5585	6215	Not available
Grand Hotel Park Dubrovnik 4*	Balcony Park Side	Half Board	5965	6965	Not available
Valamar Club Dubrovnik 3*	Park View	All Inclusive	6245	7270	Not available
Valamar Lacroma Dubrovnik 4*	Park View	Half board	6515	7565	Not available
Hotel Kompas 4*	Classic Balcony	Breakfast	6385	7260	Not available
Hotel Croatia 5*	Classic Balcony	Half Board	6240	6870	7720
Rixos Libertas 5*	Classic Room	Breakfast	7245	8555	Not available
Valamar Dubrovnik President 5*	Classic Room Sea Side	Half board	7645	8825	Not available

<sup>\*</sup>Child age is 2-12 year old, unless stated differently in the table

### **Prices Include**

Round trip ticket to Dubrovnik(economy class)
Round trip transfer: airport – hotel – airport
6-night accommodation at hotel
Meals: depending on selected hotel
Assistance of our representative in Croatia

### **Prices Exclude**

Airport taxes - 100 \$ (subject to change) Tourist tax Optional Tours Visa fees Travel insurance All other expenses

# Flight Schedule

From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Dubrovnik	OU 2707	03:55	05:45
Dubrovnik	Beirut	OU 2706	22:45	02:25

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk



<sup>\*</sup>For a family of 5 or 6, Wild Discovery offers one free ticket embedded in the price

<sup>\*</sup>For families of 3, 4 & 5 children, 2 rooms of the same type are used



# Optional tours in Dubrovnik per person in \$US

Tour	Selling
Čilipi Folklore	55
Sea Kayaking Dubrovnik	55
The Elaphite Islands	75
Biking Tour : Konavle Vineyards	80
Scenic Train Ride Through Konavle Valley	80
Mostar, Traces of Orient	85
Korčula and Peljesac	85
Montenegro	90

## Optional Tour to Medugorje in US\$

1-3 Passengers	4-7 Passengers	8-14 Passengers	15-50 Passengers
320	250	170	120

## **Booking terms & conditions**

### **Payment conditions:**

- 50% down payment upon confirmation
- 50% upon delivery of documents
- 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure

### **Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:**

		Cancellation	Modification
•	Up to 60 days prior to departure	\$300 per person	\$30 per way
•	Between 59 to 30 days prior to departure	60% /package	\$45 per way
•	Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure	85% / package	\$75 per way
•	14 days prior to departure	Full charge	Not allowed

Payment facilities available with CFC

CODE: HR-B-SUM15-DUBROVNIK

